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Regis- i Date of ! . 

Name. tration! Regist.ation. I 
~J 
1982 
3049 

1916 

4007 

772 

3410 

2155 

1651 

1768 

6069 

4721 
2239 

4169 

4731 

1863 

3524 

2031 

1390 

447 

1500 

3421. 

5089 

5033 

2247 

3059 

2178 

338 

2664 

1243 

195 

4164 
2768 

2410 

2298 

1609 

).916, Aug ... 
1921, July .. 

1916, Aug ... 

1925, .Jan ... 

1909, July .. 

1922, July .. 

1917, July .. 

1915, Jan ... 

1915, July .. 

1928, July .. 

1927, June .. 
1.918, Jan. " 

1925, Aug ... 

1.027, July .. 

1916, Feb ... 

1.922, Dec ... 

1917, Jan ... 

1913, Aug ... 

1905,May .• 

1914, jan ... 

1922, Aug ... 

1928, July .. 

1928, July .. 

1918, Jan ... 

1921, July .. 

1917, Aug ... 

1903, Dec ... 

1920, Jan ... 

1912,Aug .•. 

1902,May .. 

1925,Aug ... 
1920, July .. 

1919,Mar ... 

1918, July .. 

1914, Aug ... 

I Anders, An~a Augusta 
Andersen, Mrs. Daphne 

M. (Bestie) 
* Andersen, Muriel Ivy 

Anderson, Agnes A. L. M. 

Anderson, Alice Ellen .. 

Anderson, Mrs. Amy E. 
M. (Voller) 

Anderson, Catherine 
Mantach 

Anderson, DaiRY Maude 

Anderson, Mrs. Ellen 
(Hami!ton) 

Anderson, Iso bel Mary 

Anderson, .Jessie Patricia 
*Anderson, Kathleen 

Anderson, Lily 

Anderson, Lucy Edna .. 

Anderson, Mrs. Margaret 
C. (Smith) .. 

Anderson, Margharita E. 

Anderson, Mary 

Anderson, Mary E. 

Anderson, Mary M. 

Anderson, Mary Watson 

Anderson, Robena M ... 

Anderson, Thelma Irene 

Anderson, Valmai Helen 
Mary 

Anderson, Victoria 

Anderson, Winnifred 

Andrew, Mabel Adelaide 

Andrews, Eunice M. B. 

Andrews, Gertrude Olive 

Angus, Janet White 

Anketell, Margaret 

AIWette, Mary Lucy 
Ansell, Nora R. M. 

Ansenne, Kathleen 

Ansenne, Nora 

Anstey, Winifred Ethel 

REGISTER OF NURSES-continued. 

H03pitaJ at which trained; Qualifications. 

Adelaide Hospital certificate, 1914. A.T.N.A. 
Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, 

1921 
Waihi Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, UHe. Sister, Waihi Hospital, to 1027; 
maternity certilicaw, Stratford Hospita,l; mid­
wifery certificate, Stratford Hospital 

Wanganui HOl:lpHia,l eerGrtiea,te. State examina­
tion, December, 1924 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 
1909. District nurse, Eketahuna. 

Christchurch· Hospital certificate. State examina· 
tion, June, 1922 

New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, June} 191.7 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, December, 1.914. Military nursing, Jan­
uary, 1.916, to March, 1920 

Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, . 1915. Waim,1te Hospital (matron), De­
cember, 1917-19 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1928 

Royal Infirmary, Glasgow, Scotland. 
Waipukurau Hospital certificate. State examina­

tion, December, 1917 
Palmerston North Hospital certificate. State ex­

amination, June, 1925 
Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 

June, 1927 
Ch.ristchurch Hospital certificate. State examina· 

tion, December, 1915. Midwifery certificate, 
St. Helens, Dunedin, December, 1917; Karitane 
Baby Hospital to April, 1.919; Tuarangi Home, 
Ashburton, to 1920 

Dunedin Hospital certificate, State examination, 
December, 1922 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State certificate, 
December, 1916. Plunket certificate, July, 1923. 
Plunket nurse to 1925; school nurse to date 

Kumara Hospital certificate, three years. State 
examination, June, 1913 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State exami­
nation, May, 1905. Private nursing; Nelson 
Hospital to 1911; Te Waikato Sanatorium 
(sister), 1913-14; Coromandel Hospital (matron), 
1914-1.8: Te Kopuru Hospital (matron), 1.918 to 
date 

Dunedin! Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1913. Military nursing, August, 1915, 
to August, 1920 ; Plunket nurse, Dunedin, to 1924; 
school nurse to date 

Adelaide Hospital, Dublin, certificate, three years, 
May, 1912 

Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1928 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1928 

Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1917 

Wairoa Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1921 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1.917 

Auckland Hospital certificate, 1903. State examina­
tion, December, 1903. Private nursing, 1904-8; 
Greymouth Hospital (matron), 1908-11 

Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1919 

Western Infirmary, Glasgow, certificate, 1910. Native 
health nursing, 191.2-13 

Wellington Hospital, 1898-1901; private nursing; 
district nurse, Wanganui 

Wanganui Hospital. State examination, June, 1925 
Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, 

June, 1920 (passed first) 
Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, 

January, 191.9. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens 
Hospital, Wellington, December, 1.921 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination 
June, 1918. Auckland Hospital to May, 191.9 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, June, 1914. Private nursing; N.Z.A.N.S., 
July, 1915, to January, 1917 
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Residence. 

33 Mount Pleasant Road. 
Mount Eden, Auckland. 

Matron, Waiuku Hospital. 

Eketahuna. 

Paroa, Greymouth. 

P. O. Box 61, Stratford. 

Ohura. 

Hospital, Dunedin. 

Nurses' Club, Wellington. 
Private Hospital, Waipuku-

rau. 

Hospital, Auckland. 

. 33 Normanby Street, MusseJ. 
burgh, Dunedin. 

School nurse, Greymouth 

Kumara. 

Hospital, Te Kopuru. 

105 Botting Street, North­
east Valley, Dunedin. 

Richmond, Christchurch. 

Taradale, Napier. 

Auckland. 

England. 

Eastbourne, 

King George V Hospital, 
Rotorua. 

Hospital, Tll-ames. 

Market Road, Epsom, Auck­
land. 

England. 


