REGISTER OF NURSES—continued.

Regis-	Date of	•	REGISTER OF NURSES—commun.	T
No.	Registration.	Name.	Hospital at which trained; Qualifications.	Residence.
1982 3049	1916, Aug 1921, July	Anders, Anna Augusta Andersen, Mrs. Daphne M. (Bestie)	Adelaide Hospital certificate, 1914. A.T.N.A Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, 1921	33 Mount Pleasant Road. Mount Eden, Auckland.
1916	1916, Aug	*Andersen, Muriel Ivy	Waihi Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1916. Sister, Waihi Hospital, to 1927; maternity certificate, Stratford Hospital; mid-	Matron, Waiuku Hospital.
4007	1925, Jan	Anderson, Agnes A. L. M.	wifery certificate, Stratford Hospital Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, December, 1924	••
772	1909, July	Anderson, Alice Ellen	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 1909. District nurse, Eketahuna.	Eketahuna.
3410	1922, July	Anderson, Mrs. Amy E. M. (Voller)	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1922	Paroa, Greymouth.
2155	1917, July	Anderson, Catherine Mantach	New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1917	P.O. Box 61, Stratford.
1651	1915, Jan	Anderson, Daisy Maude	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1914. Military nursing, January, 1916, to March, 1920	••
1768	1915, July	Anderson, Mrs. Ellen (Hamilton)	Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1915. Waimate Hospital (matron), De- cember, 1917–19	Ohura.
6069	1928, July	Anderson, Isobel Mary	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1928	Hospital, Dunedin.
4721 2239	ĺ	*Anderson, Jessie Patricia *Anderson, Kathleen	Royal Infirmary, Glasgow, Scotland. Waipukurau Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1917	Nurses' Club, Wellington. Private Hospital, Waipukurau.
4169 4731	1925, Aug 1927, July	Anderson, Lucy Edna	Palmerston North Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1925 Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1927	Hospital, Auckland.
1863	1916, Feb	Anderson, Mrs. Margaret C. (Smith)	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1915. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens, Dunedin, December, 1917; Karitane Baby Hospital to April, 1919; Tuarangi Home,	33 Normanby Street, Musselburgh, Dunedin.
3 524	1922, Dec	Anderson, Margharita E.	Ashburton, to 1920 Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1922	•••
2031	1917, Jan	Anderson, Mary	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State certificate, December, 1916. Plunket certificate, July, 1923. Plunket nurse to 1925; school nurse to date	School nurse, Greymouth
1390	1913, Aug	Anderson, Mary E	Kumara Hospital certificate, three years. State examination, June, 1913	Kumara.
447	1905, May	Anderson, Mary M	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, May, 1905. Private nursing; Nelson Hospital to 1911; Te Waikato Sanatorium (sister), 1913–14; Coromandel Hospital (matron), 1914–18: Te Kopuru Hospital (matron), 1918 to date	Hospital, Te Kopuru.
1500	1914, Jan	Anderson, Mary Watson	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1913. Military nursing, August, 1915, to August, 1920; Plunket nurse, Dunedin, to 1924; school nurse to date	105 Botting Street, North- east Valley, Dunedin.
3421	1922, Aug	Anderson, Robena M	Adelaide Hospital, Dublin, certificate, three years, May, 1912	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5089	1928, July	Anderson, Thelma Irene	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1928	••
5033 2247	1928, July	Anderson, Valmai Helen Mary Anderson, Victoria	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1928 Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination,	Richmond, Christehurch.
3059	1921, July	Anderson, Winnifred	December, 1917 Wairoa Hospital certificate. State examination,	Taradale, Napier.
2178	1917, Aug	Andrew, Mabel Adelaide	June, 1921 Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination,	••
338	1903, Dec	Andrews, Eunice M. B.	June, 1917 Auckland Hospital certificate, 1903. State examination, December, 1903. Private nursing, 1904–8;	•••
2664	1920, Jan	Andrews, Gertrude Olive	Greymouth Hospital (matron), 1908–11 Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1919	Auckland.
1243	1912, Aug	Angus, Janet White	Western Infirmary, Glasgow, certificate, 1910. Native health nursing, 1912–13	England.
195	1902, May	Anketell, Margaret	Wellington Hospital, 1898–1901; private nursing; district nurse, Wanganui	Eastbourne.
$\frac{4164}{2768}$	1925, Aug 1920, July	Annette, Mary Lucy Ansell, Nora R. M	Wanganui Hospital. State examination, June, 1925 Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1920 (passed first)	King George V Hospital, Rotorua.
2410	1919, Mar	Ansenne, Kathleen	Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, January, 1919. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens Hospital, Wellington, December, 1921	Hospital, Thames.
2298 1609	1918, July	Anstey, Winifred Ethel	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination June, 1918. Auckland Hospital to May, 1919 Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina-	Market Road, Epsom, Auckland. England.
	,		tion, June, 1914. Private nursing; N.Z.A.N.S., July, 1915, to January, 1917	